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., Eichler, Warner
. Er1l, Bernd
Strobel, Heinz

Hablitzel, Klaus
Fiitsch, Roland
Rupp, Josef
Mack, Karl

Seiffert, Peter
Ehinger, Armin
Baiier, Harbert

. Pilz, Hubert

. Kihbauch, Walter
NuBbaumer, Karl
Wanner, Hans-Jérg
. Rauer, Wolfgang
, Worz, Ulrich

Mai, Franz
Schnabl, Gunther
Schmid, Dieter
Kaspar, Andreas
Frank, Dietmar
Seyfang, Giinter
Stoppel, Heinrich
Bischotf, Gerhard
Dsininger, Wolfgang
Vatter, Ronny
omin, Johannes
. Dorf, Manfred
Ruder, Werner
Ruder, Dieter

' Sproll, Robert
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. O1t, Bernie

}2.' Pflieger, Hetmut
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Reith, Theresia
Maurer, Karin
NuBbaumer, Magda
Vartteroni, Heidi
Bahmer, Elisabeth
Hablitzel, Claudia
Kugel, Ute
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Sill, Wanda
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Groth, Dieter
Krappe, Peter
Bastendorf, Giinter
Reichaf, Hainz
Roller, Wilhelm
Breitmoser, Manfred
Richrer, Franz
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Oberkochen |
Langenau
Oberkochen 1|
Siissen
Unterkochen
Nabern
Metzingen
Biberach
Geislingen
Ravensburg
Sickenhausen ||
Sickenhausen )

6. Spieltag der B-Ranglists Siid am 8.5.83 in Obsrkochen

Verein

Langenau
Nabern
Cberkochen
Ulm
Oberkochen
Uim
Oberkochan
Sissen
Unterkochen
Sissen

Simssen
Ravensburg
L.angenau
QOberkochen
Metzingen
Metzingen
Langenau
Cberkochen
Nabern
Unterkochen
Metzingen
Biberach
Sickenhausen
Nabern
Merzingen
Cbearkachen
Unterkochen
Unterkochen
Siissen
Schwaikheim
Nabern
Ravensburg
Geislingen
Schwaikheim
Nabern
Sickenhausen
Metzingen
Geislingen
Gaislingen
Biberach
Sickenhausen
Nabern

Langenau
Geislingen
Biberach
Sickenhausen
Biberach
Ravensburg
Metzingen

Biberach

Oberkochen
Oberkochen
Metzingen
Metzingen
Matzingen
Sickenhausen
Sickenhausen

307 Schlsge
316 Schlige
323 Schidge
324 Schiige
328 Schlige
330 Schiage
334 Schiage
353 Schlige
356 Schlage
362 Schiage
378 Schlige
387 Schlige

1.Rd,

24
29

25

28
31

2.8d.
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29
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33
29

3.Rd. 4.Rd.
23 23
26 28
24 25
24 26
30 25
27 25
28 26
28 27
27 28
27 27
28 27
29 28
27 25
27 26
28 27
29 27
29 30
26 33
29 27
26 32
pasl 31
28 27
26 29
27 28
32 27
33 27
N 25
26 31
26 29
32 3
32 32
29 28
30 k3|
29 27
32 27
38 30
30 30
35 29
36 35
32 27
38 35
42 44
29 29
29 33
35 30
32 32
31 29
a3 30
36 44
29 28
28 21
29 26
24 29
33 27
31 31
30 32
34 34
Oberschiedsrichter:

Schisdsrichter:

Fir die Richtigkeit

W. Stargardt
Ligenlsiter

Gesamt  Diff.

o8 30
103 29
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109
110
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13
113
113
114
114
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1156
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116
117
117
118
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123
127
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132
141
171

113
119
125
129
133
134
155

120

102
1
114
18
121
127
131

Kithbauch, Walter {Metzingen}

Stargardt, Wolfgang (Sickenhausen)

Sill, Wanda (Biberach)
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